Precision, Quality and Innovation
Band Knife
Carcasskutter™ PREMIUM
Meatkutter™ FROZEN
Meatkutter™ FROZEN BI-METAL
Meatkutter™ PREMIUM
Meatkutter™ STAINLESS
Stainless Steel Reciprocating Saw

IN
N
E
R
Different sizes for common machines on the market!
Skinner Blades
Derinder and membrane Skinner
Chamfer
Type
Width x Thickness
Length Catalog No.
(4 Blade Pack)
Catalog No.
(100 Blade Pack)mm
Left 20 x 1.00
297 SKB1-0297/L SKB1-0297/L-100
330 SKB1-0330/L SKB1-0330/L-100
397 SKB1-0397/L SKB1-0397/L-100
434 SKB1-0434/L SKB1-0434/L-100
450 SKB1-0450/L SKB1-0450/L-100
456 SKB1-0456/L SKB1-0456/L-100
497 SKB1-0497/L SKB1-0497/L-100
500 SKB1-0500/L SKB1-0500/L-100
520 SKB1-0520/L SKB1-0520/L-100
533 SKB1-0533/L SKB1-0533/L-100
554 SKB1-0554/L SKB1-0554/L-100
560 SKB1-0560/L SKB1-0560/L-100
593 SKB1-0593/L SKB1-0593/L-100
600 SKB1-0600/L SKB1-0600/L-100
699 SKB1-0699/L SKB1-0699/L-100
708 SKB1-0708/L SKB1-0708/L-100
720 SKB1-0720/L SKB1-0720/L-100
754 SKB1-0754/L SKB1-0754/L-100
776 SKB1-0776/L SKB1-0776/L-100
795 SKB1-0795/L SKB1-0795/L-100
800 SKB1-0800/L SKB1-0800/L-100
1000 SKB1-1000/L SKB1-1000/L-100
Left 22 x 0.70
344 SKB2-0344/L SKB2-0344/L-100
390 SKB2-0390/L SKB2-0390/L-100
397 SKB2-0397/L SKB2-0397/L-100
434 SKB2-0434/L SKB2-0434/L-100
450 SKB2-0450/L SKB2-0450/L-100
497 SKB2-0497/L SKB2-0497/L-100
500 SKB2-0500/L SKB2-0500/L-100
520 SKB2-0520/L SKB2-0520/L-100
530 SKB2-0530/L SKB2-0530/L-100
554 SKB2-0554/L SKB2-0554/L-100
560 SKB2-0560/L SKB2-0560/L-100
699 SKB2-0699/L SKB2-0699/L-100
712 SKB2-0712/L SKB2-0712/L-100
768 SKB2-0768/L SKB2-0768/L-100
1000 SKB2-1000/L SKB2-1000/L-100
For use on MAJA, GRASSELLI, and WEBER MACHINES
The tables on the left display common sizes for the USA
and Canada. However, we can manufacture any size
Skinner Blade required. Please get in touch with us for
more information.
BEFORE
AFTER
Chamfer
 Type
Width x Thickness
Length Catalog No.
(4 Blade Pack)
Catalog No.
(100 Blade Pack)in
Right 7/8 x 0.027
13-9/16 SKB2-13916/R SKB2-13916/R-100
14-1/4 SKB2-01414/R SKB2-01414/R-100
15-3/4 SKB2-01534/R SKB2-01534/R-100
16-7/8 SKB2-01678/R SKB2-01678/R-100
17-1/2 SKB2-01712/R SKB2-01712/R-100
20-5/16 SKB2-20516/R SKB2-20516/R-100
22-5/8 SKB2-02258/R SKB2-02258/R-100
26-3/8 SKB2-02638/R SKB2-02638/R-100
For use on TOWNSEND MACHINES
18
S
K